
6pm LW Rangers Y Gamecocks B1 6pm LW Angels CL Timber Rattlers B2

6pm SH Bobcats LW Red Sox HG 6pm CL Raptors NP Tigers R1

6pm NP Tigers LW Dodgers NP

6pm CL Timber Rattlers CL Raptors R1

6pm LW Angels LW Rangers B1

6pm LW Red Sox LW Dodgers B2

6pm LW Red Sox Y Gamecocks B1 6pm CL Raptors SH Bobcats R1

6pm LW Angels NP Tigers B2 7:15pm CL Timber Rattlers NP Tigers R1

6pm SH Bobcats LW Dodges HG

6pm CL Raptors LW Rangers R1

6pm Y Gamecocks CL Raptors Y4

6pm Y Gamecocks LW Dodgers Y4

6pm LW Red Sox LW Angels B1

6pm SH Bobcats CL Timber Rattlers HG

6pm SH Bobcats LW Angels HG 6pm NP Tigers LW Rangers NP

6pm CL Timber Rattlers LW Rangers R1

7:15pm CL Raptors LW Red Sox R1

6pm NP Tigers LW Red Sox NP

6pm NP Tigers SH Bobcats NP

6pm LW Dodgers LW Angels B1

6pm LW Rangers SH Bobcats B2

6pm LW Dodgers CL Raptors B1 6pm Y Gamecocks CL Timber Rattlers Y4

6pm LW Angels Y Gamecocks B2

7:15pm CL Timber Rattlers LW Red Sox R1

TBD 8 9 TBD

6pm Y Gamecocks NP Tigers Y4

TBD 1 3 TBD

TBD 2 5 TBD

6pm LW Rangers LW Red Sox B1 TBD 4 6 TBD

6pm LW Dodgers CL Timber Rattlers B2 TBD 7 9 TBD

6pm LW Rangers LW Dodgers B1 TBD 1 2 TBD

6pm LW Angels CL Raptors B2 TBD 3 4 TBD

TBD 5 6 TBD

TBD 7 8 TBD

6pm Y Gamecocks SH Bobcats Y4

Flex scheduling will begin on Saturday, October 8th.  Match ups will be based on league standings after Thursday, October 6th.                                                              

Times and game locations for flex scheduling are subject to change

Postseason tournament tentatively scheduled to begin Thursday, October 13th 

Thursday, September 15, 2016

Monday, September 19, 2016

Tuesday, September 20, 2016

Thursday, October 06, 2016

Saturday, October 08, 2016 (Flex)

Tuesday, October 11, 2016 (Flex)

Thursday, September 22, 2016

Monday, September 26, 2016

Thursday, October 13, 2016 (Flex)

Monday, October 03, 2016

Tuesday, October 04, 2016

Wednesday, October 05, 2016

Tuesday, September 27, 2016

Thursday, September 29, 2016

Tuesday, September 06, 2016

Thursday, September 08, 2016

Monday, September 12, 2016

Tuesday, September 13, 2016

Wednesday, September 14, 2016

NP Tigers SH Bobcats Y Gamecocks

LW Rangers

Home Team is Listed on the Left 

LW Dodgers LW Red Sox

Clover Parks and Recreation 
Fall 2016 Coach Pitch 

CL Raptors CL Timber Rattlers LW Angels

Rock Hill, SC 29732

HG = Hickory Grove Field

5800 Wylie Avenue

Hickory Grove, SC 29717

R1 = Roosevelt Field 1

312 Mobley Street

Clover, SC 29710

NP = Newport Field

5198 Hampton Ridge Road

B1 = Bethel Field 1 

6000 State Highway 55 East 
Clover, SC 29710

B2 = Bethel Field 2 
Y4 = York Field 4

74 Fourth Street. 
York, SC 29745


